
Our services include:

	 Accounting

Audit and Assurance

Business Start-Up 

Business Support

Business Taxation 

Corporate Finance

	 Payroll

Personal Taxation

	 Probate

	�Property Management 
Accounting

Trust and Estate Planning 

	 VAT 

Established in Norwich in 1917,  
M A Partners is a major independent 
firm of Chartered Accountants and 
Chartered Tax Advisers.

The firm has nine partners and over ninety members of 
staff, across offices in Norwich, Attleborough and Cromer.

Key to providing an excellent level of service are 
the relationships formed between our team and our 
clients. Every project we undertake is different, so we 
make it our priority to understand each client’s unique 
requirements, combining technical expertise with a 
commercially astute outlook.

The requirements of clients across the range of sectors 
we work with are evolving and growing in complexity.  
As a firm, we have developed and diversified to ensure 
we have the breadth of experience to meet and exceed 
our clients’ expectations.



Scott Lindsay 
Partner

	 01603 227605 
	 scott.lindsay@mapartners.co.uk

Alistair Fish 
Partner

	 01603 227601 
	 alistair.fish@mapartners.co.uk

Clare Goodswen 
Partner

	 01603 227674 
	 clare.goodswen@mapartners.co.uk

Mary-Anne Sargeant 
Partner

	 01603 227606 
	 mary-anne.sargeant@mapartners.co.uk

Frank Shippam 
Partner

	 01603 227648 
	 frank.shippam@mapartners.co.uk

Chris Dugdale 
Partner

	 01603 227602 
	 chris.dugdale@mapartners.co.uk

Ian Barber 
Partner

	 01263 513971 
	 ian.barber@mapartners.co.uk

M A Partners highly experienced partners and management team include:
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MA Partners LLP  
7 The Close Norwich Norfolk NR1 4DJ 
2 Cyprus Court Queens Square Attleborough Norfolk NR17 2AE 
12 Church Street Cromer Norfolk NR27 9ER

	 01603 227600 
	enquiries@mapartners.co.uk

Emma Hunt 
Partner

	 01603 227664 
	 emma.hunt@mapartners.co.uk

Alice Lynch 
Partner

	 01603 227657 
	 alice.lynch@mapartners.co.uk

Phil Webster 
Chief Operating Officer

	 01603 227675 
	 philip.webster@mapartners.co.uk

mailto:scott.lindsay@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:alistair.fish@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:clare.goodswen@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:mary-anne.sargeant@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:frank.shippam@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:chris.dugdale@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:ian.barber@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:enquiries@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:emma.hunt@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:alice.lynch@mapartners.co.uk
mailto:philip.webster@mapartners.co.uk
https://www.mapartners.co.uk

